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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE CALL ATTENDEE REGISTER 

        
           
    
Project Name: TREE STUMP AND DEBRIS REMOVAL SERVICES (RE-BID) 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Amanda Gooch        
                            

Specification No: 695787A RFQ No: 7863       Department: Department of Streets and Sanitation 

 

Conference Date: Wednesday, February 22, 2023      Conference Location: TEAMS meet at 11:00 A.M.                                                                  
                            

 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

E-Mail Address 

Amanda Gooch  City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  
Room 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Amanda.Gooch@cityofchicago.org  

Michele Gamble Chicago Department of Streets 
and Sanitation 

Chicago, IL 60602 312-742-9720 Michele.Gamble@cityofchicago.org 

Malcolm Whiteside Chicago Department of Streets 
and Sanitation 

2352 S. Ashland 
Chicago, IL 60608 

312-746-5224 Malcolm.Whiteside@cityofchicago.org 

Luis Zepeda Chicago Department of Streets 
and Sanitation 

121 N. LaSalle Street 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312- 744-4579 Luis.Zepeda@cityofchicago.org 

Marcin Malarz Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, 
Inc. 

10624 S. Torrence Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60617 

 mmalarz@speedygl.com 

Kyle Castillo Speedy Gonzalez Landscaping, 
Inc.  

10624 S. Torrence Ave.  
Chicago, IL 60617 

773-734-7780 jcastillo@speedygl.com 

Lucas Kastning Milhouse Services 333 S. Wabash Ave.,  
Suite 2901 
Chicago, IL 60604 
 

312-987-0061 lkastning@milhouseinc.com 
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Christopher Fernandez 
 

Diaz Group 747 Church Road, Suite G7 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

773-725-8644 
Ext 2013 

christopher.f@diazgroupllc.com 

 


